
Schedule BISFed 2018 Sao Paulo Boccia Regional Open

 



22nd May

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5

10:30 205-(CAN)Hayley Redmond
BC2 (Pools)

209-(ECU)Jorge Armando Delgado
Guerrero

216-(ECU)Dayana Quiroz
Columba

BC2 (Pools)

213-(MEX)Jesus Oseguera

212-(CHI)Roberto Silva
BC2 (Pools)

204-(CAN)Benoit Ostiguy

211-(CHI)Javier Bastias
BC2 (Pools)

201-(BRA)Maciel Santos

11:30 102-(BRA)Igor Barcelos
BC1 (Pools)

103-(CAN)Hanif Mawji

109-(BRA)Andreza VitÃ³ria de
Oliveira

BC1 (Pools)

108-(MEX)Eduardo Sanchez
Reyes

104-(CAN)Josee Lamothe
BC1 (Pools)

101-(BRA)Guilherme
Moraes

12:30 413-(PAN)Teresa Urriola
BC4 (Pools)

401-(BRA)Eliseu dos Santos

402-(BRA)Josiane Silva
BC4 (Pools)

407-(CHI)Matias Alcaino

410-(MEX)Angel Ibarra Jasso
BC4 (Pools)

411-(MEX)Karla Manuel Enriquez

412-(CRC)Edwin
Madrigal

BC4 (Pools)

409-(CHI)Brahiam
Alcaino

13:30 304-(PER)MarÃ ​a Panca
BC3 (Pools)

301-(BRA)Evelyn de Oliveira

302-(BRA)Julia Marcelino
BC3 (Pools)

309-(CAN)Eric Bussiere

311-(CHI)Jesus Cancino
BC3 (Pools)

308-(CAN)Phillipe Lord

306-(PER)Dean Acosta
BC3 (Pools)

303-(BRA)Mateus
Carvalho

15:00 413-(PAN)Teresa Urriola
BC4 (Pools)

408-(CHI)Leonel Arellano

410-(MEX)Angel Ibarra Jasso
BC4 (Pools)

407-(CHI)Matias Alcaino

402-(BRA)Josiane Silva
BC4 (Pools)

411-(MEX)Karla Manuel Enriquez

412-(CRC)Edwin
Madrigal

BC4 (Pools)

403-(BRA)Ivanildo Souza

16:00 205-(CAN)Hayley Redmond
BC2 (Pools)

214-(MEX)Irving Montiel Hernandez

216-(ECU)Dayana Quiroz
Columba

BC2 (Pools)

202-(BRA)Genilson Carvalho

212-(CHI)Roberto Silva
BC2 (Pools)

215-(MEX)Denisse Padilla Martin

211-(CHI)Javier Bastias
BC2 (Pools)

208-(ECU)Joselyn Leon



17:00 306-(PER)Dean Acosta
BC3 (Pools)

308-(CAN)Phillipe Lord

302-(BRA)Julia Marcelino
BC3 (Pools)

310-(CHI)Jonathan Gonzalez

311-(CHI)Jesus Cancino
BC3 (Pools)

303-(BRA)Mateus Carvalho

304-(PER)MarÃ ​a Panca
BC3 (Pools)

307-(CAN)Marylou
Martineau

18:30 105-(CHI)German Calderon
BC1 (Pools)

104-(CAN)Josee Lamothe

109-(BRA)Andreza VitÃ³ria de
Oliveira

BC1 (Pools)

106-(CHI)Jean Garrido

107-(MEX)Eduardo
Ventura

BC1 (Pools)

103-(CAN)Hanif Mawji

22nd May

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5



23rd May

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5

09:00 408-(CHI)Leonel Arellano
BC4 (Pools)

401-(BRA)Eliseu dos
Santos

407-(CHI)Matias Alcaino
BC4 (Pools)

411-(MEX)Karla Manuel
Enriquez

402-(BRA)Josiane Silva
BC4 (Pools)

410-(MEX)Angel Ibarra Jasso

403-(BRA)Ivanildo Souza
BC4 (Pools)

409-(CHI)Brahiam Alcaino

10:00 208-(ECU)Joselyn Leon
BC2 (Pools)

201-(BRA)Maciel Santos

202-(BRA)Genilson Carvalho
BC2 (Pools)

213-(MEX)Jesus Oseguera

215-(MEX)Denisse Padilla
Martin

BC2 (Pools)

204-(CAN)Benoit Ostiguy

214-(MEX)Irving Montiel Hernandez
BC2 (Pools)

209-(ECU)Jorge Armando Delgado
Guerrero

11:00 307-(CAN)Marylou
Martineau
BC3 (Pools)

301-(BRA)Evelyn de
Oliveira

310-(CHI)Jonathan Gonzalez
BC3 (Pools)

309-(CAN)Eric Bussiere

311-(CHI)Jesus Cancino
BC3 (Pools)

306-(PER)Dean Acosta

303-(BRA)Mateus Carvalho
BC3 (Pools)

308-(CAN)Phillipe Lord

12:30 105-(CHI)German Calderon
BC1 (Pools)

101-(BRA)Guilherme Moraes

102-(BRA)Igor Barcelos
BC1 (Pools)

107-(MEX)Eduardo Ventura

106-(CHI)Jean Garrido
BC1 (Pools)

108-(MEX)Eduardo Sanchez Reyes

14:00

15:30
BC2 (1/2 F) BC4 (1/2 F) BC2 (1/2 F) BC4 (1/2 F)

16:45
BC1 (1/2 F) BC1 (1/2 F) BC3 (1/2 F) BC3 (1/2 F)



24th May

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5

09:00
BC1 (3°/4° F) BC2 (3°/4° F) BC3 (3°/4° F) BC4 (3°/4° F)

11:00
BC1 (Final) BC2 (Final) BC3 (Final) BC4 (Final)


